RESULTS
PRE-BRONZA (D) FINAL RESULT

Pl. Name

Nation

Total
Score

FS

1 Anastasiya ANDRIANOVA

SPARTAK
2 Olga CHEPUROVA

LIDER
3 Anna BARINOVA

MOSKVA
4 Marina SHIROKALOVA

AVRORA
5 Anna GORBUNOVA

Elektrosilovetz
6 Alla MOROZOVA

SPB
Juliya FEDOROVA

SPARTAK

Nadezhda ANTONOVA
Referee
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Tatyana OLSHEVSKAYA

Technical Controller

34,74

33,22

31,21

28,40

26,97

25,74




